

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st an A/C Bill					
Name of work - Bhagwanpur to bathani talu under MMESY (SG)					
Name of Agency - Vikash Kumar Singh, vill + P.O. - Mobarkpur					
Champur Dist - Siwan					
Agreement No - 25 SBD/2020-21					
Agreement value - 5608891 = (Below 0.21% from SDR)					
Date of Work order - 08-07-2020					
Date of Complete -					
Date of Measurement - 16-11-2020					
Date of Entry - 16-11-2020					
Record Entry					
(1) Providing & fixing of working benchmark pillars					0.600k

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5th and 6th Bell					
Abstract of cost					
(1/1) providing & fixing working benchmark pillar					
city wide TMBP 38 ita $\frac{1}{1}$					
0.600 km @ Rs 383271/km					2300 =
(2/2) providing & fixing reference pillar					
city wide TMBP 38 ita $\frac{2}{2}$					
0.600 km @ Rs 1773.07					1064 =
(3/3) clearing and grubbing road land include					
city wide TMBP-38 ita $\frac{3}{3}$					
0.42 ha @ Rs 51133.71					21476 =
(4/33) Earth work in excavation for structure					
city wide TMBP-38 ita $\frac{4}{33}$					
84.70 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³					22814 =
(5/35) providing & c/c m/s in open foundation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	47654
Qty vide TMBP-38 item $\frac{5}{36}$					
12.5 m ³ @ R 5750.31/m ³					71879
($\frac{6}{36}$) Brick masonry work in sounder					
Qty vide TMBP-39 item $\frac{6}{36}$					
52.10 m ³ @ 5251.64/m ³					273610
($\frac{7}{36}$) Sand filling in sounder under deck slab					
Qty vide TMBP-39 item $\frac{7}{36}$					
10.25 m ³ @ R 438-2/m ³					567
($\frac{8}{37}$) Brick masonry work in cement mortar in Substr and KCB					
Qty vide TMBP-39 item $\frac{8}{37}$					
26.26 m ³ @ R 5476.92					143824
($\frac{9}{41}$) Supplying filling and placing HYSD bar reinforcement in Super Structure					
Qty vide TMBP-39 item $\frac{9}{41}$					
0.51 MT @ R 47296.46					23648
($\frac{10}{38}$) plain reinforcement cement concrete					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
				B12	561182 =
1720 in Sub					
Structure completed					
Qty vide TMBP 40 item $\frac{10}{38}$					
4.068 m ³ @ Rs 6593.86					26829
(11/38) providing Bitumen					
paint in over top					
Superstar Abrute cap					
Qty vide TMBP 40 item $\frac{11}{39}$					
14.1 m ² @ Rs 15.22/m ²					215 =
(12/40) providing and					
finishing RCC in					
Superstar deck					
slab M15					
Qty vide TMBP 40 item $\frac{12}{40}$					
4.61 m ³ @ Rs 7549.81/m ³					34805 =
(13/43) Brick masonry					
work in cement					
mortar in par					
patwall complete					
Qty vide TMBP 40 item $\frac{13}{43}$					
3.24 m ³ @ Rs 5445.40/m ³					20910 =
(14/44) plastering with					
Cement mortar					
brick work in					
sub structure					

Continuation

Rs 643936 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	643936
Qty vide TMBP 40 ite - $\frac{14}{44}$					
68.55 m ² @ RS 161.07/m ²					11041 =
($\frac{15}{45}$) painting two					
coat on New concrete					
surface					
Qty vide TMBP-41 ite - $\frac{15}{45}$					
26.56 m ² @ RS 97.19/m ²					2581 =
($\frac{16}{46}$) providing weepholes					
in brick masonry					
in wig wall water					
wall					
Qty vide TMBP 41 ite - $\frac{16}{46}$					
28 Nos @ RS 110.66/No					3098 =
($\frac{17}{47}$) Excavation for					
road way 1m					
solid Box cutting					
E 1 W					
Qty vide TMBP-41 ite - $\frac{17}{47}$					
37.88 m ² @ RS 74.16/m ²					2809 =
($\frac{18}{48}$) construction of					
granular sub base					
by providing well					
graded material					
BT Road panel ~					
Qty vide TMBP 41 ite - $\frac{18}{48}$					

Continuation

RS 663465 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
				BIF	663465=
157.6 m ² @ RS 3252.38/m ²					512575=
($\frac{19}{13}$) construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material					
PCC road portion					
Qty wide TMBP-42 item $\frac{19}{13}$					
81.38 m ² @ RS 3252.38/m ²					264679=
($\frac{20}{27}$) providing and fixing M.C.S. indicator					
with logo sign board					
Qty wide TMBP-42 item $\frac{20}{27}$ +					
TMBP 54 item 15					
2 + 4 = 6 nos					
6 nos @ RS 10951.91/1 nos					65712=
($\frac{21}{9}$) providing laying spreading and compact stone aggregate W.B.M. road - 3					
BT Road portion					
Qty wide TMBP-42 item $\frac{21}{9}$					
84.82 m ² @ RS 3952.81/m ²					335282=
($\frac{22}{14}$) providing laying					

Continuation

RS 1841713=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	1841713
spreading and compact stone aggregate with WBM and - 3					
PCC road portion					
city wide TMBP 43 ite - $\frac{22}{14}$					
+ TMBP 48 ite - 1					
$64.13 + 20.82 = 84.95$					
$84.95 \text{ m}^3 @ 283.952.86/\text{m}^3$					335795
($\frac{23}{15}$) construction of unreinforced					
plain cement concrete pavement and M30					
city wide TMBP - 43 ite - $\frac{22}{15}$					
+ TMBP 48 ite - 1					
$136.8 + 44.4 = 181.20$					
$181.20 \text{ m}^3 @ 287290.27/\text{m}^3$					1320997 1320997
($\frac{24}{28}$) Earth work in excavation for foundation of structure					
city wide TMBP 46 ite - 1					
$29.80 \text{ m}^3 @ 269.32/\text{m}^3$					8026 =
($\frac{25}{28}$) providing premix concrete for plain					

Continuation

Ry 3506531

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of activity			Measurement	Contents of area
	No.	L.		D.	
				BIF	3506531
Concrete in open foundations complete					
Qty vide TMBP 46 item 2					
2.96 m ³ @ Rs 5750.31/m ³					17021 =
(26/30) providing concrete					
plain concrete					
in open foundation					
complete PCC M20					
Qty vide TMBP 47 item 1					
29.13 m ³ @ Rs 6397.69/m ³					186365 =
(27/31) providing and					
laying RCC pipe					
UP-3 H.P. 100 mm dia					
Qty vide TMBP 47 item 2					
7.5 m @ Rs 3592.92/m					26947 =
(28/32) painting two					
coats including					
new concrete					
surface					
Qty vide TMBP 47 item 3					
115 m ² @ Rs 97.19/m ²					11177 =
(29/30) providing and					
applying primer					
coat with Bitumen					

Continuation

Rs 3748041 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	37480
emulsion (S-1)					
Qty vide TMBP 49 item 2					
1129.8 m ² @ RS 44.76/m ²					50570 =
(30/11) providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty vide TMBP 50 item 3					
1129.8 m ² @ RS 15.22/m ²					17196 =
(31/12) providing and laying and rolling max seal surface Bituminous (S-90)					
Qty vide TMBP 51 item 4					
1129.8 m ² @ RS 228.57/m ²					258238 =
(32/22) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Road marking PCC road pavement					
Qty vide TMBP 51 item 5					
60 m ² @ RS 735.44/m ²					44126 =
(33/23) providing and laying of hot					

Continuation

RS 4118171

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	4118171=
applied thermople					
Road marking					
BT Road pond					
Qty wide TMBS 1 item 6					
60m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					44126=
(34/7) Construction of					
earthen shoulder					
with approved					
material obtained					
from borrow pit					
Qty wide TMBS 2 item 7					
309.03m ³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³					54655=
(35) providing in					
Rec Mis Kilometre					
local stone					
Qty wide TMBS 2 item 8					
1 NOS @ Rs 2320.08/NOS					2320=
(36/17) providing in Rec Mis					
200 metre local					
stone					
Qty wide TMBS 2 item 9					
2 NOS @ Rs 613.85/NOS					1228=
(37/18) providing in Rec					
Mis Boundary pillar					
local					

Continuation

Rs 4220500=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	4220500
Qty vide TMBP 52 item 60					
60 Nos @ Rs 490.11 / Nos					29407 =
(38) providing and fixing 600 mm circular Speed limit Sign board					
Qty vide TMBP 53 item 71					
4 Nos @ Rs 4973.94 / Nos					19896 =
(39) providing and fixing 900 mm equilateral triangle left Right Sign board					
Qty vide TMBP 53 item 72					
2 Nos @ Rs 5471.67 / Nos					10943 =
(40) providing and fixing 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular School & Place Sign board					
Qty vide TMBP 53 item 73					
2 Nos @ Rs 4843.75 / Nos					9688 =
(41) providing and erecting direction and place identification					

Continuation

Rs 4290434 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/I:-	4290434
Sigon boanal					
Qty vide TMBP 53 item 19					
1 NOS @ RS 3184.35 / NOS 3184 =					
(42/5) construction of					
embankment with					
material obtained					
from borrow pits					
level upto 100m G/W					
Qty vide TMBP 55 item 16					
283.75 m ³ @ RS 175.22 / m ³					49719 =
(43/6) construction of					
embankment with					
material obtained					
from borrow pits					
level upto 100m E/W					
Qty vide TMBP 55 item 17					
346.81 m ³ @ RS 141.14 / m ³					48949 =
(44/24) planting of trees the					
road side					
Qty vide TMBP 55 item 18					
20 NOS @ RS 819.92 / NOS					16398 =
Total RS					4408684
Add GST + L.S. = 12% + 1% = 13%					
Total Amount ka					+ 573129 =
				RS	4981813
Less 0.21 % Below as per Agreement				C/	10462 =

Continuation

RS = 4971351

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	4971351
Add seigniorage fee				RS	4971351
Less previous Payment				RS	30077
Amount					5001428
					3437808


 31/3/22
 120

RS 1533543
 1563620
 RS
 31/3/22
 120

Material Statement update

- (1) E/W - 939.59 m³
- (2) Stone Aggregate - 674.47 m³
- (3) Stone Screen - 97.65 m³
- (4) Sand - 128.89 m³
- (5) Cement - 1494 bag
- (6) Emulsion (SS-1) = 0.960 MT
- (7) Emulsion (RS-1) = 0.311 MT
- (8) Bitumen (S-90) = 1.975 MT
- (9) waste plastic = 172 kg
- (10) Brick - 41100 nos

RS
 31/3/22
 120